2021 OY vanAsch
Course Results

White Female (9)

Place Name
Danielle Steer
Liliana Scott
Liliana Scott
Cailtyn Thrower
Kalina Scott
Lena Forne
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White Male ( 10)

Place Name
Harri Brown
James Diprose
Caleb Jones
Tarn Alderson
Alex Brown

Edward Collett
Tobin Moggre
Leo Davies
Simon Dalton
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Yellow Female ( 13)
Place Name
Holly Obrien
Ivy Stuckey
Sophie Meares
Jenny Walker
Annabel Helms
Amelia Sanford
Eden Matthews
Fiona Bond
Hazel Cutler

O 00 NO UL B WN -

QSN
T r O

Nicky Bodger
Joanna Nolly
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Yellow Male (7)
Place Name
1 JoshuaJones
Harri Brown
Aidan Sanford
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Oliver Helms

Jan & Rhea Smithso

Jeremy Freeman

Rachel Stapleton
Toni & Lily Muholland

Nathaniel Helms

2.2 km
Club Time
32:04
PAPO 41:06
PAPO 41:06
PAPO 46:03
PAPO 52:34
PAPO 1:12:50
PAPO 1:47:36
31:34
2.2 km
Club Time
PAPO 23:23
PAPO 25:49
PAPO 30:03
PAPO 42:14
NC 45:47
PAPO 49:50
57:43
59:06
1.01:25
1:15:05
3 km
Club Time
50:32
56:52
1:00:27
1:00:30
1:11:15
1:17:24
1:20:54
NC 1:28:52
1:29:39
PAPO 1:37:52
1:48:42
NC
3 km
Club Time
PAPO 31:32
NC 31:40
1:14:13
1:14:29
1:17:12

NC

23-May-21

19 Controls
Diff

+9:02
+9:02
+13:59
+20:30
+40:46
+1:15:32

19 Controls
Diff

+2:26

+6:40
+18:51
+22:24
+26:27
+34:20
+35:43
+38:02
+51:42

12 Controls
Diff

+6:20

+9:55

+9:58
+20:43
+26:52
+30:22
+38:20
+39:07
+47:20
+58:10

12 Controls
Diff

+0:08
+42:41
+42:57
+45:40
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Hamish Zinzan
William Thrower

Orange Female (17)

Place
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Name

Torun Joergensen
Anna Wright
Greta Prince
Sarah Manderson
Lisa Ainley
Brigette Bilbe
Lisa Chubb
Valerie Fletcher
Jennifer Manuel
Annabel Diprose
Orange Animals

Christine McCormack
Lizzie Stapleton Coffey

Mia Stuckey
Emily Watt
Hannah Watt
Lynn Davies

Orange Male (11)

Place
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Name
Nicholas Freeman

Joshua Jones(2nd course)

Paul Davies

Calum Stannett
Caden Manuel
Thomas Zinzan
Jason Stewart
Raymond Nicholson

Robbie Stapleton Coffey

Max Matthews
Simon Todd

Red Short Female (11)

Place
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DNF

Name

Andrea Davis
Kyla Moore
Linley Earnshaw
Jane Clifford
Kate Hodgins
Julia Moore
Trish Faulkner
Frances Wall
Adrienne Shadbolt
Isabella Zinzan
Susan Unsworth

PAPO
PAPO

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO

PAPO

PAPO
PAPO

Club

PAPO
NC

PAPO

PAPO

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

2:06:48

4 km
Time
39:29
44:31
51:42
54:13
55:45
55:55
58:43
1:.07:57
1:10:22
1:15:25
1:17:19
1:18:01
1:30:40
1:31:23
1:33:24
1:34:39
1:37:28

4 km
Time
44:06
48:21
53:05
56:16
56:46
56:56
1:06:23
1:18:18
1:27:46
1:30:28
1:36:01

3.7 km

Time
1:07:23
1:12:11
1:16:37
1:17:22
1:18:06
1:32:23
1:45:17
2:43:17

+1:35:16

10 Controls
Diff

+5:02
+12:13
+14:44
+16:16
+16:26
+19:14
+28:28
+30:53
+35:56
+37:50
+38:32
+51:11
+51:54
+53:55
+55:10
+57:59

10 Controls
Diff

+4:15

+8:59
+12:10
+12:40
+12:50
+22:17
+34:12
+43:40
+46:22
+51:55

10 Controls
Diff

+4:48
+9:14
+9:59
+10:43
+25:00
+37:54
+1:35:54



Red Short Male ( 12)

Place
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Name

James Shulmeister
Pat Bodger

David Wayne
Graeme Read
Clayton Shadbolt
Jonathan Hunt

Rob Wayne

Dave Laurie

David Shadbolt
William MacManus
David Pugh-Williams
Keith Unsworth

Red Medium Female (11)

Place
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Name

Jenni Adams
Christina Freeman
Maria Laurie
Ann-Marie Head
Carey Lintott
Cara Mcdonald
Kath Copland
Marta Scott
Jocelyn Thrower
Juliet Feeman
Phoebe Hunt

Red Medium Male ( 10)

Place
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Name

Rowan Sinton
Tyler McCavitt
Bruce Steven
Alan Moore
Matthew Spittle
Gordon Thrower
Jacob Knoef
Andy Buchanan
Pete Douglas
Andrew McGowan

Red Long Female ( 8)

Place
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Name

Kaia Joergensen
Katherine Babington
Anna Babington
Sarah Wright

Katie Smithson

Tina Bayer

Rachel Simons

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

Club
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO

Club
NC
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
PP

PAPO
PAPO

Club
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
NC
PAPO

3.7 km

Time
0:00
53:56
55:37
1.02:43
1:.04:17
1:04:36
1:05:22
1:08:48
1:14:43
1:30:13
1:37:33
1:41:05

6 km

Time
1:13:24
1:19:46
1:22:08
1:23:33
1:28:10
1:31:49
1:42:54
1:44:35
1:51:56
1:53:36
1:53:37

6 km

Time
1:.06:34
1:13:24
1:13:54
1:17:30
1:24:19
1:25:44
1:26:09
1:35:32
2:04:30
2:04:49

7.1 km

Time
1:10:52
1:18:52
1:20:13
1:25:36
1:27:30
1:59:44
2:03:27

10 Controls
Diff

+1:41

+8:47
+10:21
+10:40
+11:26
+14:52
+20:47
+36:17
+43:37
+47:09

14 Controls
Diff

+6:22

+8:44
+10:09
+14:46
+18:25
+29:30
+31:11
+38:32
+40:12
+40:13

14 Controls
Diff

+6:50

+7:20
+10:56
+17:45
+19:10
+19:35
+28:58
+57:56
+58:15

18 Controls
Diff

+8:00
+9:21
+14:44
+16:38
+48:52
+52:35



8 Heather Bushaway

Red Long Male (17)

Place Name
Rhys John
Oliver Egan
Carsten Joergensen
Ryan Moore
Felix Hunt
Tim Wright
Ayrton Shadbolt
Jake van Keulen
Owen Dylan
Andrew Crowley
David King
James Wright
Peter Cleary
Campbell Potter
Adam Campbell
Scott Babington
Alister Metherell

O 00 NO UL B WN -

N el T e
NOoO u»ubdhwWwNRO

Abbreviations:

PAPO

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

NC
PAPO
PAPO
NC

PAPO
PAPO

2:13:20

7.1 km

Time

51:22

56:13

56:31

57:25
1:00:48
1:01:02
1:02:42
1:07:05
1:09:50
1:11:13
1:18:42
1:20:20
1:21:19
1:35:36
1:36:51
1:40:56
1:41:12

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

+1:02:28

18 Controls
Diff

+4:51
+5:09
+6:03
+9:26
+9:40
+11:20
+15:43
+18:28
+19:51
+27:20
+28:58
+29:57
+44:14
+45:29
+49:34
+49:50





